Murphy’s Café Term 4, 2024

BREAKFAST

(Available all day)

Mini quiche (V)

Beef sausage roll (egg free available)
Egg and bacon panini

Egg, spinach and relish panini

Breakfast muffin—egg, ham, burger cheese,

aioli and greens

Murphy's granola with yoghurt and berries (V, GF)

Ham and cheese croissant

PANINIS (toasted)

BLAT
Bacon, greens, tomatoes, cheese and guacamole

Roasted vegetable
Roast pumpkin, feta, greens, pepper and relish

Sweet chilli chicken panini

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.50

$6.00

$5.00
$4.50

all $7.00

Roasted chicken, tomatoes, greens, cheese, sweet chilli sauce

TOASTED SANDWICHES

(Wholemeal or gluten free bread) - extra filling $0.50

Ham, cheese, tomato
Ham, cheese
Cheese, tomato

Chicken, cheese

DRINKS
Hot beverages

Juice

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

S varies

$3.00

Available from the Café only and served in either your cup orin a

mug from the mug library

GF—Gluten free menu item

V—Vegetarian

ST MARY’S
COLLEGE

DAILY DISHES

(See Qkr or the Café for the daily dishes and price)

Wednesday—Burgers (changing weekly)
Thursday—Hot dish of the day (changing weekly)
Friday—Pizza

Tacos

Souvlaki

Savoury slice of the day—See Qkr or Murphy’s
Spanakopita (V), Quiche slice/pie, frittata, lasagna

SUSHI

Avocado (V, GF)
Teriyaki Chicken (GF)

SALADS (organic salad from the patch)
Changing daily see Qkr or Café Specials Board
Add protein i.e. chicken for $1.00

$7.00
$7.00

$5.50

$6.50
$7.00

STBA
on the day

$5.50
$5.50

$6.50

Pasta, capsicum, red onion, seasonal greens, mustard, mayo

Roast potato, sweet potato, leek and bacon, lemon mustard dressing

Middle eastern cous-cous, pumpkin, pomegranate, greens, chickpeas,

feta

Burrito bowl - black rice, corn, black beans, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce,

guacamole, cheese, corn chips

Café orders must be placed via the Qkr! App before
9.00am. Senior School students can purchase items

directly at the canteen.

This menu is subject to change. The current menu will be

available on Qkr!



