

Murphy's Café Term 4, 2024

BREAKFAST		DAILY DISHES	
(Available all day)		(See Okr or the Café for the daily dishes and price)	
Mini quiche (V)	\$2.50	(See Qkr or the Café for the daily dishes and price)	
Beef sausage roll (egg free available)	\$3.50	Wednesday—Burgers (changing weekly)	\$7.00
Egg and bacon panini	\$5.00	Thursday—Hot dish of the day (changing weekly)	\$7.00
Egg, spinach and relish panini	\$4.50	Friday—Pizza	\$5.50
Breakfast muffin—egg, ham, burger cheese, aioli and greens	\$6.00	Tacos Souvlaki	\$6.50 \$7.00
Murphy's granola with yoghurt and berries (V, GF) Ham and cheese croissant	\$5.00 \$4.50	Savoury slice of the day—See Qkr or Murphy's Spanakopita (V), Quiche slice/pie, frittata, lasagna	\$TBA on the day
		SUSHI	
PANINIS (toasted)	all \$7.00	Avocado (V, GF) Teriyaki Chicken (GF)	\$5.50 \$5.50
BLAT			
Bacon, greens, tomatoes, cheese and guacamole		CALARS (auronic colod from the metals)	ĆC FO
Roasted vegetable		SALADS (organic salad from the patch) Changing daily see Qkr or Café Specials Board	\$6.50
Roast pumpkin, feta, greens, pepper and relish		Add protein i.e. chicken for \$1.00	
Sweet chilli chicken panini		Pasta, capsicum, red onion, seasonal greens, mustard, ma	avo
Roasted chicken, tomatoes, greens, cheese, sweet chilli sauce		Roast potato, sweet potato, leek and bacon, lemon mustard dressing	
TOASTED SANDWICHES (Wholemeal or gluten free bread) - extra filling \$0.50		Middle eastern cous-cous, pumpkin, pomegranate, greens, chickpeas, feta	
(Wholemear or grater free preday extra filling 40.50		Burrito bowl - black rice, corn, black beans, tomatoes, ice	berg lettuce,
Ham, cheese, tomato	\$4.00	guacamole, cheese, corn chips	
Ham, cheese	\$4.00		
Cheese, tomato	\$4.00		
Chicken, cheese	\$4.00	Café orders must be placed via the Qkr! App before 9.00am. Senior School students can purchase items directly at the canteen.	
DRINKS		•	
Hot beverages	\$ varies	This menu is subject to change. The current menu will be available on Qkr!	ie
Juice	\$3.00	·	

GF—Gluten free menu item

mug from the mug library

Available from the Café only and served in either your cup or in a

V—Vegetarian